
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

1

GST & Excise 

Division, 

Jamnagar – I

Central 

Govt.
07.03.2019 1,13,76,655 1,12,75,383

Operational 

creditors 

(Government 

Dues)

NA NA 0.107 0 0 1,01,272 0

2

GST Dept. 

Oros, 

Sindhudurg

State Govt. 01.04.2019 1,77,14,139 1,77,14,139

Operational 

creditors 

(Government 

Dues)

NA NA 0.167 0 0 0 0

3

Comercial Tax 

Unit – 100, 

Jamnagar

State Govt. 08.05.2019 49,15,48,948 49,15,48,948

Operational 

creditors 

(Government 

Dues)

NA NA 4.645 0 0 0 0

Annexure-5

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Name of the corporate debtor Global Coke Limited (In Liquidation); Date of commencement of liquidation: 19.02.2019; List of stakeholders as on: 10 March 2021

Remarks, 

if any
Department

Governme

nt

Identificat

ion No.
Date of receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

lien / 

attachmen

t 

removed? 

(Yes/No)

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount 

of claim 

rejected

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

Amount 

covered by 

lien or 

attachment


